
£12.75
£12.55
£12.95

 £12.25
£12.95
£11.95
£9.95

£7.25Cheese & Red Onion Panini & Fries (v)  
Ham & Cheese Panini & Fries  
Chicken Tikka or Halloumi (v) Wrap & Fries

£7.95

£7.25
£6.65
£3.75
£3.75
£7.25
£6.95
£7.25
£8.25

£6.75
£6.75
£6.75

Chicken Goujons & Fries   
Fish Goujons & Fries 
Tomato Spaghetti Bolognese (v)  
Spaghetti Bolognaise with Beef   £6.75

£2.95
£6.25
£6.55

Kids Ice Cream (2 scoop)  
Movenpick Ice Cream (2 scoop) 
Chocolate Brownie & Ice Cream 
Cheesecake of the Day 
Waffles with Syrup & Ice Cream

£6.25

Bar Food
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D E S S E R T S

L I G H T  B I T E S

K I D S  M E N U

P A N I N I  &  W R A P S

M A I N  D I S H E S

£6.75

Beer Battered Fish & Chips 
Chicken Burger & Chips 
Cheeseburger & Chips 
Homemade Veg Burger & Chips (v) 
BBQ Pork Ribs & Chips
Spicy Loaded Fries with Chicken or Veg  
Chicken Caesar Salad (contains anchovies in sauce) 

Punjabi Veg Samosa with Sweet Chilli Dip (v) 
Lamb Samosa with Sweet Chilli Dip 
Chips (v) 
Fries (v)
Fresh BBQ Chicken Wings 
Halloumi Fries (v) 
Calamari Sticks
Homemade Noodle Spring Roll (v) 

NEW

£8.95

F O L O W  U S  O N  S O C I A L  

M E D I A  F O R  U P  T O  D A T E

N E W S  &  E V E N T S




